
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

€ 73,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 AUT
2 GER

3 FRA
4

5 SUI
6 NED

7 ESP
8

9 3 IND
10 ARG

11 LIB
12 SUI

13

14 GER

15

16 5 ARG

17 8 BEL
18 SE KOR

19 WC GER
20 POL

21

22 KAZ

23

24 4 FRA

25 6 BUL
26 ESP

27 BEL
28 WC GER

29

30 Alt GER

31 WC GER
32 2 GBR
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RANK POINTS

1 107 75

2 148 50

3 179 30

4 180 16

5 182 7

6 201 0

7 207

8 208

O. Krutykh (back pain)

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS
L. Wessels (Alt)

Yevseyev, Denis 328 CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR(S) Ali Katebi

ONCLIN, Gauthier www.ATPTour.com

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

KUZMANOV, Dimitar FIRST ROUND € 720

KRUTYKH, Oleksii FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

DROGUET, Titouan QUARTER-FINALIST € 2,000

UGO CARABELLI, Camilo SECOND ROUND € 1,165

CHOINSKI, Jan FINALIST € 5,820

NAGAL, Sumit SEMI-FINALIST € 3,450

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY
RODIONOV, Jurij WINNER € 9,880

MOELLER, Marvin

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

WESSELS, Louis

KUHN, Nicola

CHOINSKI, Jan

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

DROGUET, Titouan

KUZMANOV, Dimitar

ROCA BATALLA, Oriol

GEERTS, Michael

CAMPANA LEE, Gerard

REHBERG, Max Hans

MICHALSKI, Daniel

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

YEVSEYEV, Denis

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

UGO CARABELLI, Camilo  

ONCLIN, Gauthier

RODRIGUEZ TAVERNA, Santiago

HASSAN, Benjamin

LAAKSONEN, Henri

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

MOLLEKER, Rudolf

FELDBAUSCH, Kilian

HOUKES, Max

RINCON, Daniel

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

NAGAL, Sumit

RODIONOV, Jurij

SQUIRE, Henri

GUINARD, Manuel

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER
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